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ool WELL RECORD

‘ :

i t |
; l ‘ 3 Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
—_— T T not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
1 1 | ' Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate guestionable data by following
! : it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company or Operator Address

__________ 8 '3‘9%6807We11 No... 4%  in SW NW _  __ofse.d3. . T . .2% ...
case

S 34  nwvpwm, . WAlsem Field, ... Lea o ..County.
well is.....23)0 ... feet south of the North line and...4Q3Q --feet west of the East line of......... 80613
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.. Bua@80%. ..o Assignment NO.........oooooe L
If patented 1and the OWNET IS, . e , AAAress.. ... e
If Government land the Permittee 1. ..o s AAALeSS.. oo e e
The Lessee 151"11"!10110»9”? ................................................ , Address..santa“.ﬁe,...Ngﬁ..........,...,.,..
Drilling commenced...... 4m@0 . 19.80.... Drilling was completed... Gwad Yo ... ..o .19 50
Name of drilling contractor......... (4] oapany'.teola ................................................... y AAATESS..... oo e e
Elevation above sea level at top of casing...... 38687 . feet

The information given is to be kept confidential Until . ... 1

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from..oooooeeeeeeeee 778 to 3800 NO. 4, fTOMcieoos o b0

NO. 2, TIOMlci oo eceneceem e B0 e No. 5, from. ... to
NO. 3, fIrOmM e B0, e No. 6, from.....ccoeiovecrcvnice e b0

TMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from. .o 786 . (7O . » SO S feet. ... .

No. 2, from.....ccceo . A9 B e £0..eeene -3 ¥ S FEBE. oo o e e s
NO. 3, FrOIM . e e 70 SO PSSU RO OSORPUPRE feet. .
NO. 4, fIrOM... i 7o T OO USROS feet
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED | _ PERFORATED

_ 16" 70 1 8 »d New | 234 | Hale = _  Burface
18 48| 824 | 8.E. o7 e Vaker shut eff
10 3 | 8rd 8S,H,2® | | B et e

7| 20| 8ra New 3661 | Ral, - | 011 Striag

SIZE PER FOOT PER INCIT ( MAKE AMOUNT SHPE FROM FROM ; O PURPOSLE
|
!

¢

f

- 77144V7*”ri T h i o o I
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE 8 | wners sET | O coAThNT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY | AMOUNT OF MUD USED
j e e e e e ——a e —
22 | 18 246 2 2756 | HaliburSen - 1 N
! t
8 7 — 3661 600 ol e T
S H e Sy S — - -
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving Plug—Material ... oooooreoessrssrenneosecseeseoemeees BB Depth Set
Adapters — Material . ..o e e SIZC. e e S
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
STZE SHELL USED | SV QUANTITY DATE R EEstsb | DEPTH CLEANED OUT

| | I e

Results of shooting or chemical treatment...... zaw“ﬂ‘d"?m@tiﬁnmt@---iﬂ"--ei‘iﬁﬁﬂl---ﬁf~<-5bb};5---1').?

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... ..........feet b0 feet, and from............. o feet to o .. feel
Cable tools were used from.......... [+ T feet to..JBXY - feet, and from........... e feet to. o feEr
PRODUCTION
Put to producing................... I , 19 50
The production of the first 24 hours was............... L v S barrels of fluid of which...3Q@- - % was oil; .. ... G
emulsion; .........cccoeee % water; and.....oeeiieas % sediment. Gravity, Be.. e
If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOUTS....o e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of ga5 ...
Rock pressure, 1bs. Per 8. Il
EMPLOYEES

........................ WeRGHAGR o o ey, DElEE o Gy Gy PRI AR - o o Driller

....................... J'ﬁ.m&ley, 3wt £ U3 SR UURR RO SRSRUSURPISORRRI B ) 1 § (<) 3
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

My Commission expires.......... August 28, 1983 - AddresBeX- 1436, -Artesia, HeMe -



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

0
18
28
185
210
2486
316
390
405
695
765
730
870
895
915
1025
1090
1105
1245
1619
1650
1676
16885
1765
1856
1945
2990
3000
3119
3296
3323
3476
3494
3638
3567
3678
3693
3661
aniz
3749
3791

TO

18
98

185

210
246
315
380
405
698

- 7856

790

- 870

885
215

10256

1090

1165

1245
1619

1650

1875
1686
1765

. 11865
1194586
2990
- 3000

3119
3296
3323
3478

3494

3538
3567
3578

- 3593

3661

3712
3749
3791
3811

Total Depth 3811
Plugged Back 3805

Tep Pay 3775t

THICKNESS

IN FEET ;

18
80
o
15
36
€9
75
15

290

70
26

FORMATION

Caliehe
Sand
Red Rock
Gravel and Mud
Sandy Shale
Red Sandy Shale
Red Rook
Sandy Shale
Red Reok
Sandy shale
Water Sand
Sandy Shale
Red Roock
S8andy sShale
Sand
Red Reck
Sendy Shale
Red Reock and Sand
Red Rock and Sand
Anhydrite -
Anhydrite Salt and Red Reck
Anhydrite and Salt
. Anhydrite
. Salt and Red Rock
! Anhydrite and Salt
Salt and Petash
Anhydrite
Salt
Salt
Anhydrite and Brown lLime
Gray Lime
Sandy lime
Gas Sand
Gray lLime
Red Sand
Red Sand and Gray lime
Gray Lime
Gray Lime
Gray lime
Gray Sandy Lime 011 & Gas 3775-91
Gray Lime




